Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Crazy Angels

Mo
Mi
Mo
Mi
Mo
Mi
Mo
Mo
Mi
Mo
Mi
Mo
Mo
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mo
Mi
Mo
Mo
Mi
Mi
Mo
Mo
Mi
Mo
Mi

01.09.25
10.09.25
15.09.25
01.10.25
06.10.25
22.10.25
03.11.25
17.11.25
26.11.25
01.12.25
03.12.25
12.01.26
26.01.26
28.01.26
04.02.26
25.02.26
02.03.26
11.03.26
16.03.26
06.04.26
08.04.26
15.04.26
20.04.26
11.05.26
13.05.26
25.05.26
27.05.26

4D

1A

4D

1A

4D

1A

4D

4D

1A

4D

1A

4D

4D

1A

1A

1A

4D

1A

4D

4D

1A

1A

4D

4D

1A

4D

1A

Crazy Angels Il
Crazy Angels
Crazy Angels Il
Crazy Angels
Crazy Angels Il
Crazy Angels
Crazy Angels Il
Crazy Angels Il
Crazy Angels
Crazy Angels Il
Crazy Angels
Crazy Angels I
Crazy Angels I
Crazy Angels
Crazy Angels
Crazy Angels
Crazy Angels Il
Crazy Angels
Crazy Angels Il
Crazy Angels Il
Crazy Angels
Crazy Angels
Crazy Angels Il
Crazy Angels Il
Crazy Angels
Crazy Angels Il
Crazy Angels

Crazy Devil's
Oldesloer Knaben
Kistenteufel

Enni's 300

Was sind schon 171
Klausenkiller Mix
BSV 19-Darts
Elbmotten 103er
Dart Knights
Kistenengel

Lucky Strikes

DC wilde 13-2
Elbmotten

Happy Dolphins

Die Fruhstlickswerfer
28 Darts Later

DIE GEILEN PFEILE

Schweigen der Lammer

Cherry Snipers
Devil's Vollpfosten
50 Cent
Wandsbeker Bulls
Neustadt Chaoten
Los Caminos
Ganz Einfach!!!
Flying Dart-Nuts
Casa Nostra

Stand: 29.10.2025

Crazy Angels

Crazy Angels I


https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=1&change_date=39073
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=2&change_date=37013
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=3&change_date=39088
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=4&change_date=37028
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=5&change_date=39104
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=6&change_date=37040
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=7&change_date=39120
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=9&change_date=39135
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=10&change_date=37065
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=11&change_date=39148
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=11&change_date=37071
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=13&change_date=39160
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=15&change_date=39172
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=15&change_date=37102
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=16&change_date=37110
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=18&change_date=37126
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=19&change_date=39201
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=20&change_date=37139
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=21&change_date=39217
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=23&change_date=39233
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=23&change_date=37158
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=24&change_date=37164
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=25&change_date=39247
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=27&change_date=39259
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=27&change_date=37184
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=29&change_date=39271
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=29&change_date=37200

