## Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

## **Spielplan Crazy Angels**

Мо	01.09.25	4D	Crazy Angels II	-	Crazy Devil's
Mi	10.09.25	1A	Crazy Angels	-	Oldesloer Knaben
Мо	15.09.25	4D	Crazy Angels II	-	Kistenteufel
Mi	01.10.25	1A	Crazy Angels	-	Enni's 300
Мо	06.10.25	4D	Crazy Angels II	-	Was sind schon 171
Mi	22.10.25	1A	Crazy Angels	-	Klausenkiller Mix
Мо	03.11.25	4D	Crazy Angels II	-	BSV 19-Darts
Мо	17.11.25	4D	Crazy Angels II	-	Elbmotten 103er
Mi	26.11.25	1A	Crazy Angels	-	Dart Knights
Мо	01.12.25	4D	Crazy Angels II	-	Kistenengel
Mi	03.12.25	1A	Crazy Angels	-	Lucky Strikes
Мо	12.01.26	4D	Crazy Angels II	-	DC wilde 13-2
Мо	26.01.26	4D	Crazy Angels II	-	Elbmotten
Mi	28.01.26	1A	Crazy Angels	-	Happy Dolphins
Mi	04.02.26	1A	Crazy Angels	-	Die Frühstückswerfer
Mi	25.02.26	1A	Crazy Angels	-	28 Darts Later
Мо	02.03.26	4D	Crazy Angels II	-	DIE GEILEN PFEILE
Mi	11.03.26	1A	Crazy Angels	-	Schweigen der Lämmer
Мо	16.03.26	4D	Crazy Angels II	-	Cherry Snipers
Мо	06.04.26	4D	Crazy Angels II	-	Devil's Vollpfosten
Mi	08.04.26	1A	Crazy Angels	-	50 Cent
Mi	15.04.26	1A	Crazy Angels	-	Wandsbeker Bulls
Мо	20.04.26	4D	Crazy Angels II	-	Neustadt Chaoten
Мо	11.05.26	4D	Crazy Angels II	-	Los Caminos
Mi	13.05.26	1A	Crazy Angels	-	Ganz Einfach!!!
Мо	25.05.26	4D	Crazy Angels II	-	Flying Dart-Nuts
Mi	27.05.26	1A	Crazy Angels	-	Casa Nostra



Stand: 29.10.2025

Crazy Angels

Crazy Angels II